IDAX 300
Insulation Diagnostic Analyzer
Description
IDAX 300 provides an accurate and reliable condition assessment
of  insulation in transformers, bushings, generators and cables.
The IDAX 300 system maximizes the outcome of  maintenance
activities allowing for load and service life optimization.
IDAX 300 is smaller, lighter and faster than its predecessor IDAX

Memory 512 Mb RAM or more
Interface USB 2.0
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
IDAX 300 AG-19090
IDAX 300S AG-19092
Included accessories
Mains cable
Ground cable 5 m (16 ft), GC-30060
Generator cable 18 m (59 ft), GC-30312
Measurement cable, red 18 m (59 ft), GC-30322
Measurement cable, blue 18 m (59 ft), GC-30332
USB cable
Windows software
Transport case
Soft case for cable
User’s Manual
Optional accessories
Calibration set for IDAX 300 AG-90010
IDAX demo box IDB 300 AG-90020
2nd channel option (factory upgrade to IDAX 300S) AG-90200
Generator cable, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30310
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), red GC-30320
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), blue GC-30330
IDAX for Windows SA-AG101
Registered to ISO 9001 and 14001
Subject to change without notice.
Art.No. ZI-AG01E • Doc. 0045AE  • 2011